

				Allegheny City Electric, Inc.		Bronder Technical Services, Inc.		Frankl Electric Inc.		Lanco Electric, Inc.	
Project No., 2019-323-102-1				\$247,000.00		\$334,600.00		\$331,031.00		\$266,152.00	
Project Name: Highland No.2 Reservoir Liner and Cover Replacement-Electrical											
Items	Description	UOM	Est Qty	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost
U-1	Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
U-3	Permits, Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
E-1	Electrical and Instrumentation Construction	LS	1	\$194,100.00	\$194,100.00	\$262,300.00	\$262,300.00	\$272,315.00	\$272,315.00	\$214,200.00	\$214,200.00
E-2	¾" RGS (RMC) Conduit	LF	200	\$15	\$3,000.00	\$13.40	\$2,680.00	\$12.67	\$2,534.00	\$11.70	\$2,340.00
E-3	1" RGS (RMC) Conduit	LF	200	\$17	\$3,400.00	\$16.30	\$3,260.00	\$14.97	\$2,994.00	\$14.55	\$2,910.00
E-4	1-1/2" RGS (RMC) Conduit	LF	200	\$20	\$4,000.00	\$25.30	\$5,060.00	\$23.72	\$4,744.00	\$20.60	\$4,120.00
E-5	2" RGS (RMC) Conduit	LF	200	\$25	\$5,000.00	\$33	\$6,600.00	\$32.02	\$6,404.00	\$23.69	\$4,738.00
E-6	3" RGS (RMC) Conduit	LF	200	\$35	\$7,000.00	\$55.10	\$11,020.00	\$56.72	\$11,344.00	\$39.53	\$7,906.00
E-7	3-1/2" RGS (RMC) Conduit	LF	200	\$40	\$8,000.00	\$68.50	\$13,700.00	\$67.33	\$13,466.00	\$45.54	\$9,108.00
E-8	#12 AWG THHN/THWN	LF	200	\$2	\$400	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$0.77	\$154.00	\$0.55	\$110.00
E-9	#8 AWG THHN/THWN	LF	200	\$3	\$600	\$1.20	\$240.00	\$1.41	\$282.00	\$1.04	\$208.00
E-10	#4 AWG THHN/THWN	LF	200	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$2.20	\$440.00	\$2.45	\$490.00	\$1.96	\$392.00
E-11	#2 AWG THHN/THWN	LF	200	\$4	\$800	\$2.90	\$580.00	\$3.23	\$646.00	\$2.86	\$572.00
E-12	#1/0 AWG THHN/THWN	LF	200	\$5	\$1,000.00	\$4	\$800	\$4.11	\$822.00	\$4.16	\$832.00
E-13	#500 kcmil THHN/THWN	LF	200	\$20	\$4,000.00	\$13.80	\$2,760.00	\$14.18	\$2,836.00	\$17.08	\$3,416.00